Senior Tuff

PS Form 3602-R - Standard Mail - Permit Imprint

Final

Postage Summary

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN F 101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, N Contact: ALAN I (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.cor	J 08031 -2506 MORSE 2	ON Mailing Agent:	101 HA	REEN PRINT AG AVE AWR, NJ 080	NG - BELLMAWR N. 31 -2535	Mailing is	SHOP-A- 15 N MAI MARLBO	N ST	7746 -1409
Account Number:	25872									
Permit:	Permit Imprint Price Eligibility:						Processing Category:	Flats		
	CRID: 252750			CRID:	2527504			CRID: 5	684466	
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	IEW JERSEY 08099-	Mailer's Mailing Date:	10/12/	2012		Weight of Single Piece:	0.2920	bs.	
Post Office of Permit:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 08099-								
Total Pieces:	2,406 pcs.		Total Weight:	702.5	520 lbs.		Total Postage:	\$ 489.25	5	
Sequencing Date:	08/15/2012		Address Matching Date - Automation:				Address Matching Date - Carrier Route:			
No of	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EMM Tray	/8	Flat Trays	Sacks	Pallets		Other	
Containers:	1 WWW Trays	2 Milli Hays	Z CIVILVI FIG	3	riat riays	1	T ancts	3	Other	
Customer Reference ID.:	25872									
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ac	ldress Format	NSA:	NO						
	is a Product Sa					a DVD/CD or other	Disk: NO			
Mail Arrival	scount Claimed: Date and Time: 1		Payment Da		f Fee: N/A Time: 10/12/20	12 14:09	Caps Trans Number:: 2		8091700M1	ı
Comments: Container Grouping ID:					<u> </u>					
Copal Mailing Type:										
	utomation Flats									
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title	Description		Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
E15	NONE	Mixed ADC FI	ats Over 3.3 oz. than 16 oz		0.408	2pcs.	\$ 0.8160	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 1.2505
			plus		0.744	0.5840 lbs.	\$ 0.4345			
Part F: Carrie	er Route Flats					Part E T	otal (Add line	s E1-E22)		\$ 1.2505
Line	Entry Discount	Title	Description		Price	Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flats Over 3.3 oz 15.9984 oz		0.071	493pcs.	\$ 35.0030	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 86.3953
			plus		0.357	143.9560 lbs.	\$ 51.3923			
F31	DDU	High Density	Flats Over 3.3 oz 15.9984 oz		0.098	1639pcs.	\$ 160.6220	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 331.4779
F32	DDU	Basic I	plus Flats Over 3.3 o		0.357 0.127	478.5880 lbs. 272pcs.	\$ 170.8559 \$ 34.5440	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 70.1260
			15.9984 oz plus	Z.	0.448	79.4240 lbs.	\$ 35.5820			J . J
F41			, ide			l Carrier Route Flats : Part F Tota		ninus F42)		\$ 487.9992 \$ 487.9992 \$ 489.25

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on the form may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

		Signature	
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer	or Agent	Telephone
	Melissa Smith P	IC .	(856) 933 - 0111
	Fa	acsimile Form 3602-R	
		USPS Use Only	
Facility of the second			
Weight of a Single Piece			left adjusted from mailer's entries? o If Yes, Give Reason
Total Pieces 2,406 pcs.	Total Weight 702.5520 lbs.	Date Mailer N	otified
Total Postage \$489.25		Contact	
Presort Verification: Check One(If A [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	opplicable)	By (Initials)	
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been	en inspected concerning: (1) eligi	ibility for postage price	claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where required);

Facsimile Form 3602-R

Mailing Date

Verifying Employee's Name

Round Stamp Required

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOnel System.

and (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required)

Location Code

0131K

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

(1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

Verifying Employee's Signature

Optional Procedure

- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
- (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.

PS Form 3602-R - Standard Mail - Permit Imprint

F41



Final

\$ 1,544.3697

\$1,544.3697

\$ 1,544.37

Postage Summary

Account Holder:	101 HAAG AVI	J 08031 -2506 MORSE 22	/ISION	Mailing Agent:	101 HA	GREEN PRINT AAG AVE IAWR, NJ 080		BELLMAWR N	Ma	g. For iling is pared:	15 N I	MΑ	-HOLIC IN ST DRO, NJ	07746 -1	409
Account Number:	25872								T		1		1		
Permit:	Permit Imprin									ocessin tegory:	g Flats				
	CRID: 252750			 	CRID	: 2527504			十		CRIE	D: 5	684466		
Post Office Of Mailing:	1	NEW JERSEY 08	099-	Mailer's Mailing Date:		/2012			Sin	eight of gle ce:					
Post Office of Permit:	BELLMAWR, 9652	NEW JERSEY 08	099-						\prod						
Total Pieces:	8,503 pcs.			Total Weight:	2,482	.8760 lbs.			Po:	tal stage:	\$ 1,5	44	.37		
Sequencing Date:	08/15/2012			Address Matching Date - Automation:					Ma Dat Ca	ldress tching te - rrier ute:					
No of Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	:	2' EMM Tray	ys	Flat Trays		Sacks		Pallets			Other		
Joniamers:											6				
Customer Reference ID.:	25872														
Move Update Method:	Alternative A	ddress Format		NSA:	NO										
Mail-piece	is a Product S						n a D'	VD/CD or othe	r Dis	sk: NO					
	scount Claimed					of Fee: N/A									
		10/12/2012 13:41		Payment D	ate and	Time: 10/12/2	012 1	3:42			nsactio 201210		24224011	VI1	
Comments:															
Container Grouping ID:															
Copal Mailing Type:															
	er Route Flats								_	. ا - ا عاد	D:-				
Line Number	Entry Discount	Title		Description		Price		Quantity		ibtotal istage	Discou Total		Fee Total	Post	age
F30	DDU	Saturation	Flat	s Over 3.3 oz 15.9984 oz		0.071		6493pcs.				00	\$ 0.0000	\$ 1,137.8	593
				plus		0.357	1,	895.9560 lbs.	\$ 67	76.8563					
F31	DDU	High Density	Flat	s Over 3.3 oz 15.9984 oz		0.098		2010pcs.				00	\$ 0.0000	\$ 406.5	104
				plus		0.357	5	86.9200 lbs.	\$ 20	9.5304					

Certification

Standard Mail Carrier Route Flats Subtotal (Lines F1-F40)

Part F Total (Line F41 minus F42)

Total Postage From All Parts

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on the form may be subject to

criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

	Signature	
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone
	Melissa Smith PIC	(856) 933 - 0111

Facsimile Form 3602-R

USPS Use Only							
Weight of a Single Piece		Are figures at left adjusted from mailer's entries? [] Yes [x] No If Yes, Give Reason					
Total Pieces 8,503 pcs.	Total Weight 2,482.8760 lbs.	Date Mailer Notified					
Total Postage \$1,544.37		Contact					
Presort Verification: Check One(If Applica [] Not Scheduled [] Performed	able)	By (Initials)					
I CERTIFY that this mailing has been insp and (3) proper completion of postage stat	pected concerning: (1) eligibility for ement; and (4) payment of annual	postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where required); fee (if required).					
Verifying Employee's Signature		Verifying Employee's Name					
Round Stamp Required							
Optional Procedure No	Location Code 0131K	Mailing Date					

Facsimile Form 3602-R

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOne! System.

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.

PS Form 3602-R - Standard Mail - Permit Imprint



Final

Postage Summary

Account Holder:	EVERGREEN P 101 HAAG AVE BELLMAWR, NJ Contact: ALAN N (856) 933 - 0222 Ext. 275 elm@egpp.con	MORSE !	N Mailing Agent:	101 HA	GREEN PRINTI AGG AVE IAWR, NJ 080		BELLMAWR NJ	Org. For Mailing is Prepared:	SHOP-A- 15 N MAI MARLBO	N ST	7746 -1409
Account Number:	25872										
Permit:	Permit Imprint of Price Eligibility:						,	Processing Category:	Flats		
	CRID: 2527504			CRID	: 2527504				CRID: 5	684466	
Post Office Of Mailing:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 08099-	Mailer's Mailing Date:	10/12	/2012			Weight of Single Piece:	0.2920 I	bs.	
Post Office of Permit:	BELLMAWR,N 9652	EW JERSEY 08099-									
Total Pieces:	3,994 pcs.		Total Weight:	1,166	.2480 lbs.			Total Postage:	\$ 726.22	2	
Sequencing Date:	08/15/2012		Address Matching Date - Automation:					Address Matching Date - Carrier Route:			
No of	41 5 45 4 7	OLAMA T	IOLENNA T.		Ci-t T		01	In-11-1-		lou.	
Containers:	1' MM Trays	2' MM Trays	2' EMM Tray	ys	Flat Trays		Sacks	Pallets	3	Other	
Customer Reference ID.:	25872										
Move Update Method:	Alternative Ad	dress Format	NSA:	NO							
	s a Product Sa	mple: NO				a D\	D/CD or other	Disk: NO			
	Scount Claimed: Date and Time: 1	0/12/2012 13:51	Payment D		of Fee: N/A Time: 10/12/20	12 13	:53	Caps Trans Number:: 2		.534301M1	
Comments:											
Container Grouping ID:											
Copal Mailing Type:											
Part F: Carrie	r Route Flats										
Line Number	ntry Discount	Title	Description	n	Price		Quantity	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Postage
F30	DDU	Saturation FI	ats Over 3.3 o 15.9984 o		0.071		3189pcs.	\$ 226.4190	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 558.8531
			plus		0.357	9	31.1880 lbs.	\$ 332.4341			
F31	DDU	High Density FI	ats Over 3.3 o		0.098	,	723pcs.	\$ 70.8540	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 146.2224
		FI	plus ats Over 3.3 o	z. un to	0.357	2	211.1160 lbs.	\$ 75.3684			
F32	DDU	Basic ' '	15.9984 o		0.127		82pcs.	\$ 10.4140	\$ 0.0000	\$ 0.0000	\$ 21.1409
F41			plus		0.448 Standard Mai			\$ 10.7269 Subtotal (Line Il (Line F41 n stage From	ninus F42)		\$ 726.2164 \$ 726.2164 \$ 726.22

Certification

The mailer's signature certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control.

] Not Scheduled [] Performed

I hereby certify that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation.

I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on the form may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Signature								
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone						
	Melissa Smith PIC	(856) 933 - 0111						
	Andreas China i To	(0000) 000 0111						

CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspected concerning: (1) eligibility for postage price claimed; (2) Proper preparation (and presort where required); and (3) proper completion of postage statement; and (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

Verifying Employee's Signature

Verifying Employee's Name

Round Stamp Required

Optional Procedure
No

Verifying Employee's Name

Round Stamp Required

Mailing Date

Facsimile Form 3602-R

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOnel System.

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost Avoidance	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Weigh Entire Mailing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Plant Verified Drop Shipment Verification	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

- (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
- (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOnel program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.